SecurOSTM VMS
Server 400 Series
Datasheet
The ISS Video Server line provides scalable, secure, and robust platforms
for end-to-end security solutions. Our servers come with the industry-
leading SecurOS™ video management software pre-loaded for fast
and easy deployments. The servers are designed for small to large
installations, with large camera and bandwidth requirements. Additionally,

Safety and Emissions Energy Star, CEC, CECP, FCC, NOM, CCC, UL
Rack Standard 19-inch Rack, Uses Full Depth of Rack
ORDERING INFORMATION
SecurOS VMS Server
Part Numbers
SOS-NVR-400, SOS-NVR-400-24T, SOS-NVR-400-32T, SOS-NVR-400-40T, SOS-NVR-400-48T,
SOS-NVR-400-56T, SOS-NVR-400-64T, SOS-NVR-400-72T, SOS-NVR-400-80T, SOS-NVR-400-88T,
SOS-NVR-400-96T, SOS-NVR-400-104T, SOS-NVR-400-112T, SOS-NVR-400-120T, SOS-NVR-400-130T,
SOS-NVR-400-140T, SOS-NVR-400-156T, SOS-NVR-400-168T, SOS-NVR-400-182T, SOS-NVR-400-196T,
SOS-NVR-400-210T, SOS-NVR-400-224T, SOS-NVR-400-238T, SOS-NVR-400-252T
Server Add-on
Options
SOS-NVR-400-MEM-64GB:  Increase Memory from 32 GB to 64 GB
SOS-NVR-400-GPU-P1000:  NVIDIA Quadro P1000, 4 GB, 4 DP
SOS-NVR-400-GPU- P2000:  NVIDIA Quadro P2000, 5 GB, 4 DP
SOS-NVR-400-WIN16:  Upgrade from Windows 10 IoT to Windows Server 2016
Intelligent Security Systems
1480 U.S. Highway 9 North
Suite 202
Woodbridge, NJ 07095